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EFC (unofficial): 2024

discipline  

Sabre Women's U17 31.08.2024. 13:53

yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points

2008 - 2014  (1:1)  

T1 30.09.2023 Tbilisi Cadet Circuit U17
T2 14.10.2023 Godollo Huniber Cup U17
T3 28.10.2023 Istanbul Cadet Circuit U17
T4 18.11.2023 Sofia Etropolski’s sabre U17
T5 09.12.2023 Eislingen Wiekhorst - Cup U17
T6 13.01.2024 Barcelona Cadet Circuit U17
T7 27.01.2024 Bucharest Riposta Cup U17
T8 10.02.2024 Praha Cadet Circuit U17
T9 22.02.2024 Neaples European Championships U17

rank points name nation yob T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9
1 244 0 GREAT BRITAIN GBR (40) 64 64 (30) 64 52 (26)
2 196 0 HUNGARY HUN 52 (30) 40 52 52
3 192 0 U.S.A. USA 36 40 52 64
4 184 0 TÜRKIYE TUR 64 (28) 52 32 (22) 36
5 180 0 ROMANIA ROU 32 52 (23) 64 32
6 177 0 ITALY ITA 64 (21) 25 24 64
7 143 0 GERMANY GER (23) 26 25 40 52 (23)
8 141 0 TÜRKIYE 2 TUR 52 24 40 25 (8)
9 134 0 BULGARIA BUL 36 (21) 28 (24) (18) 30 40 (28) (24)
10 131 0 U.S.A. 2 USA 19 36 36 40
11 123 0 AZERBAIJAN AZE 32 30 36 25 (25)
12 116 0 UKRAINE UKR (8) 21 (8) 32 23 40
13 112 0 U.S.A. 3 USA 8 8 64 32
14 106 0 GREAT BRITAIN 2 GBR (8) 20 28 (8) 32 26
15 105 0 SPAIN ESP (8) 19 20 36 30
16 92 0 GERMANY 2 GER 8 (8) 26 28 30
17 89 0 BULGARIA 2 BUL (8) 24 20 (0) 22 23
18 86 0 FRANCE FRA 30 28 28
19 78 0 TÜRKIYE 3 TUR 30 8 32 8 (8)
20 77 0 POLAND POL 25 23 8 21
21 68 0 GREECE GRE 8 8 30 22
22 68 0 TÜRKIYE 4 TUR 26 8 26 8 (8)
23 66 0 ROMANIA 2 ROU 22 8 8 28
24 58 0 ITALY 2 ITA 26 32
25 58 0 BULGARIA 3 BUL 8 22 8 20
26 58 0 UKRAINE 2 UKR 8 8 21 21
27 49 0 ROMANIA 3 ROU 8 8 8 25
28 48 0 TÜRKIYE 5 TUR 23 0 25 0
29 48 0 GREAT BRITAIN 3 GBR (0) 8 8 24 8
30 48 0 BULGARIA 4 BUL 0 21 8 19
31 45 0 GEORGIA GEO 25 20
32 40 0 UZBEKISTAN UZB 40
33 40 0 ROMANIA 4 ROU 8 8 24
34 38 0 POLAND 2 POL 8 22 8
35 37 0 BULGARIA 5 BUL 0 19 0 18
36 31 0 SPAIN 2 ESP 8 0 23
37 30 0 ROMANIA 5 ROU 0 8 22
38 28 0 UZBEKISTAN 2 UZB 28
39 27 0 U.S.A. 4 USA 8 19
40 26 0 ITALY 3 ITA 18 8
41 24 0 GEORGIA 2 GEO 24
42 23 0 AZERBAIJAN 2 AZE 23
43 21 0 SPAIN 3 ESP 0 21
44 21 0 JAPAN JPN 21
44 21 0 JAPAN 2 JPN 21
44 21 0 SPAIN 4 ESP 21
47 20 0 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 20
47 20 0 HUNGARY 2 HUN 20
49 19 0 CZECH REPUBLIC 2 CZE 19
50 18 0 SINGAPORE SGP 18
51 16 0 GREECE 2 GRE 8 8
52 16 0 POLAND 3 POL 8 8
53 8 0 BELGIUM BEL 8
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54 8 0 GREECE 3 GRE 0 8
55 8 0 UKRAINE 3 UKR 0 0 8
56 8 0 ITALY 5 ITA 8
57 8 0 FRANCE 2 FRA 8
58 8 0 ITALY 4 ITA 0 8
59 8 0 SLOVENIA SLO 8
60 8 0 LATVIA LAT 8
61 0 0 POLAND 4 POL 0 0
62 0 0 UKRAINE 4 UKR 0 0
63 0 0 GREECE 4 GRE 0
63 0 0 GREECE 5 GRE 0
65 0 0 UKRAINE 5 UKR 0
65 0 0 HUNGARY 3 HUN 0
65 0 0 GREAT BRITAIN 5 GBR 0
65 0 0 GREAT BRITAIN 4 GBR 0

all-assigned-competitions

title nation  pointrule replaced deleted
1 Cadet Circuit Tbilisi GEO 30.09.2023 01.10.2023 U17 1 CC U17Q Team 28.09.2024
2 Huniber Cup Godollo HUN 14.10.2023 15.10.2023 U17 1 CC U17Q Team 12.10.2024
3 Cadet Circuit Istanbul TUR 28.10.2023 29.10.2023 U17 1 CC U17Q Team 09.11.2024
4 Etropolski’s sabre Sofia BUL 18.11.2023 19.11.2023 U17 1 CC U17Q Team 16.11.2024
5 Wiekhorst - Cup Eislingen GER 09.12.2023 10.12.2023 U17 1 CC U17Q Team 07.12.2024
6 Cadet Circuit Barcelona ESP 13.01.2024 14.01.2024 U17 1 CC U17Q Team 11.01.2025
7 Riposta Cup Bucharest ROU 27.01.2024 28.01.2024 U17 1 CC U17Q Team
8 Cadet Circuit Praha CZE 10.02.2024 11.02.2024 U17 1 CC U17Q Team 08.02.2025
9 European Championships Neaples ITA 22.02.2024 25.02.2024 U17 1 CC U17Q Team 23.02.2025
10 Cadet Circuit Tbilisi GEO 28.09.2024 29.09.2024 U17 1 CC U17Q Team
11 Huniber Cup Budapest HUN 12.10.2024 13.10.2024 U17 1 CC U17Q Team
12 Cadet Circuit Istanbul TUR 09.11.2024 10.11.2024 U17 1 CC U17Q Team
13 Etropolski’s sabre Sofia BUL 16.11.2024 17.11.2024 U17 1 CC U17Q Team
14 Wiekhorst - Cup Eislingen GER 07.12.2024 08.12.2024 U17 1 CC U17Q Team
15 Cadet Circuit Barcelona ESP 11.01.2025 12.01.2025 U17 1 CC U17Q Team
16 Cadet Circuit Praha CZE 08.02.2025 09.02.2025 U17 1 CC U17Q Team
17 European Championships Antalya TUR 23.02.2025 26.02.2025 U17 1 CC U17Q Team
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